20S-CBSU-24.0 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Leader Tech Inc. 20S-CBSU-24.0 Leader Tech Inc. Supplier Leader Tech Inc. Distributor
Leader Tech Inc. 20S-CBSU-24.0
Leader Tech Inc.
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER 20S-CBSU-24.0
MANUFACTURER Leader Tech Inc.
DESCRIPTION 20S-CBSU-24.0--20S98--FLAT FENCE
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 4270 pcs
DATA SHEET
WIDTH - OVERALL 24.000" (609.60mm)
VENTILATION Vent Holes in Pattern
TYPE Shield, 2-Piece
SERIES 20-CBS
MOUNTING TYPE Surface Mount
LENGTH - OVERALL -
HEIGHT - OVERALL 0.200" (5.08mm)
DETAILED DESCRIPTION RF Shield Shield, 2-Piece 24.000" (609.60mm) X Vent Holes in Pattern Surface Mount
20S-CBSU-24.0
Part Number: 20S-CBSU-24.0
Manufacturer/Brand: Leader Tech Inc.
Product description 20S-CBSU-24.0--20S98--FLAT FENCE
Datasheets:
Stock Condition 4270 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
20S-CBSU-24.0.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of 20S-CBSU-24.0
20S-CBSU-24.0.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
20SEP100M
Manufacturers:  Panasonic
Description:  CAP ALUM POLY 100UF 20% 20V T/H
In stock:  48244 pcs
RFQ
20S-CBSFSV-1.0X1.5X0.2
Manufacturers:  Leader Tech Inc.
Description:  20S-CBSFSV-1.0X1.5X0.2--20S354--
In stock:  5260 pcs
RFQ
20S-CBSFSV-1.5X1.5X0.275
Manufacturers:  Leader Tech Inc.
Description:  20S-CBSFSV-1.5X1.5X0.275--20S128
In stock:  3568 pcs
RFQ
20S-CBSFSV-3.25X3.25X0.375
Manufacturers:  Leader Tech Inc.
Description:  20S-CBSFSV-3.25X3.25X0.375--20S4
In stock:  3522 pcs
RFQ
20SEF180M
Manufacturers:  Panasonic
Description:  CAP ALUM POLY 180UF 20% 20V T/H
In stock:  46783 pcs
RFQ
20SEF390M
Manufacturers:  Panasonic
Description:  CAP ALUM POLY 390UF 20% 20V T/H
In stock:  42974 pcs
RFQ
20S-CBSFSV-1.0X2.0X0.2
Manufacturers:  Leader Tech Inc.
Description:  20S-CBSFSV-1.0X2.0X0.2--20S293--
In stock:  5205 pcs
RFQ
20S-CBSFSV-1.0X1.25X0.2
Manufacturers:  Leader Tech Inc.
Description:  20S-CBSFSV-1.0X1.25X0.2--20S473-
In stock:  4680 pcs
RFQ
20SEF120M
Manufacturers:  Panasonic
Description:  CAP ALUM POLY 120UF 20% 20V T/H
In stock:  66140 pcs
RFQ
20SEF560M
Manufacturers:  Panasonic
Description:  CAP ALUM POLY 560UF 20% 20V T/H
In stock:  41200 pcs
RFQ
20SB2AF-B5AF-P
Manufacturers:  Grayhill, Inc.
Description:  ENCODER MECH 12 POS UL
In stock:  1146 pcs
RFQ
20S-CBSFSV-1.75X3.0X0.2
Manufacturers:  Leader Tech Inc.
Description:  20S-CBSFSV-1.75X3.0X0.2--20S569-
In stock:  3572 pcs
RFQ